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1 24100025 24910214 ASHUTOSH RAJBHAR MANOJ KUMAR RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

2 24100066 24910693 YASHWANT YADAV BECHU YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

3 24100113 24910738 ANSHIKA YADAV PRAVIN YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

4 24100158 24910878 ARUN KUMAR KAILASH RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

5 24100176 24911177 ANIKET YADAV RAJPAT YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

6 24100273 24910438 SHIVA KANT SINGH RAM SARAN SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

7 24100288 24910017 PRADUM SINGH YADAV PRABHUNATH SINGH YADAVMale                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

8 24100338 24910617 PANKAJ YADAV KAMATA PRASAD YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 96 96

9 24100353 24910202 SATYAM KUMAR SANT DEV Male                SC                                      None NCC-A 0 0 0 4 0 92 96

10 24100091 24910702 PRIYANKA YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 94 94

11 24100097 24910030 PRIYAL YADAV SUBEDAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 94 94

12 24100116 24910564 SAURABH YADAV DURGA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 94 94

13 24100264 24910970 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 94 94

14 24100008 24910873 GYANCHANDRA DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

15 24100026 24910344 ARJUN CHAUHAN RAVINDAR CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

16 24100042 24911003 POOJA KUMARI LALOO YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

17 24100117 24911117 ASHUTOSH CHAURASIYA VINEET CHAURASIYA Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 82 92

18 24100149 24910613 DEVESH MANI PANDEY RAJMANI PANDEY Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

19 24100186 24910846 SAURABH KUMAR AMARJEET Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

20 24100232 24910675 SUKANT YADAV GIRIJESH KUMAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

21 24100237 24910070 SHASHIKANT YADAV ARVIND YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

22 24100299 24910051 ADARSH SHUKLA NEERAJ SHUKLA Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

23 24100007 24910839 Ayush Kumar Suryabali paswan Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

24 24100037 24910161 SHASWAT RAI ANAND KUMAR RAI Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

25 24100039 24911058 SHIVAM NANDLAL Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

26 24100043 24911002 POONAM KUMARI LALOO YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

27 24100058 24911153 AKARSH TIWARI NARVDESH TIWARI Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90
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28 24100076 24910610 NITESH YADAV GOPAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

29 24100098 24910203 ANJALI YADAV SHAMBHU YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

30 24100164 24910138 PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA GIRISHNARAYAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

31 24100216 24911130 ABHAI PRATAP SINGH GURU PRASAD SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

32 24100226 24910913 PRINCE YADAV ASHOK YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

33 24100270 24910222 SACHIN CHAUHAN JANARDAN CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

34 24100274 24910356 ANJALI BALDHAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

35 24100330 24911061 AMAN MAURYA MOTILAL MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

36 24100024 24910408 JUGESH MAURYA UMASHANKAR MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

37 24100047 24910912 AMAN MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

38 24100051 24910446 Vijay Yadav Ramayan Yadav Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 78 88

39 24100095 24911304 ANIL PASWAN TADAKESHWAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

40 24100152 24910086 AKASH YADAV BABOOLAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

41 24100163 24910140 ADITYA KUMAR KANNAUJIYAKRISHNA KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

42 24100182 24910013 SHREYA YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

43 24100213 24910129 ANSHIKA SINGH AMRENDRA SINGH Female              GEN-EWS                                 Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

44 24100214 24910661 KANAKLATA YADAV VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

45 24100224 24910527 SALONEE GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

46 24100241 24910121 HARSH SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

47 24100304 24911303 ABHISHEK  YADAV GANESH CHAND YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

48 24100351 24911166 PRAFULLA KUMAR SINGH SAMAR BAHADUR SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

49 24100365 24911077 ANKUR KUMAR KATWAROO RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

50 24100367 24910407 SURAJ CHAKRAWARTI ANIL KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

51 24100005 24910431 CHANDAN MAURYA RAMESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

52 24100018 24910741 PRATIBHA KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR Female              SC                                      Woman None 10 0 0 0 0 76 86

53 24100033 24911000 ADITI YADAV RAKESH YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

54 24100053 24910275 SONI YADAV RAMESH YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

55 24100132 24910789 RANJANA YADAV RAM PRASAD Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

56 24100196 24910555 SUDHEER KUMAR BUDHIRAM Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 76 86

57 24100276 24910082 PRAGYA RAI SANJAY RAI Female              GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

58 24100298 24910253 ACHITA YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

59 24100315 24910580 ADITYA PRAKASH SEMRAJ PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

60 24100320 24910390 NEETU YADAV SANTA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

61 24100323 24910292 ASHISH YADAV RAJNATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 76 86
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62 24100335 24910834 AASTHA SINGH RAMPRAKASH SINGH Female              GEN-EWS                                 Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

63 24100336 24910283 ROHIT PRAJAPATI RAM VIJAY PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

64 24100002 24911022 VANDANA  BHARATI MOTI CHAND Female              SC                                      Woman None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

65 24100020 24911150 PRAVEEND YADAV SURESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

66 24100055 24911319 ABHINAV YADAV RAMANAND YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

67 24100118 24910037 RAMAKANT KUMAR YADAVRAMJANAM YADAV Male                OBC                                     None NCC-B 0 0 0 6 0 78 84

68 24100123 24910736 ANUSHKA YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV Male                OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

69 24100134 24910350 PRIYANSHI MAURYA SANJAY MAURYA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

70 24100194 24911126 Dilip Chauhan Banvari Chauhan Male                OBC                                     None Game-Inter College/Zonal0 0 0 0 0 84 84

71 24100210 24910008 SHARAD YADAV SUDAMA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

72 24100212 24910768 RENU YADAV RAMASHANKAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

73 24100246 24910251 SURYABHAN YADAV RAMRAJ YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

74 24100334 24911065 ANISH YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

75 24100355 24910290 VISHNU SHANKAR PANDEYKAMLESH CHANDRA PANDEYMale                GEN                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

76 24100363 24910651 PRAVEEN  SINGH CHAUHAN HEERALAL CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

77 24100019 24910403 HIMALAY CHAUHAN SIKANDAR CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

78 24100105 24910093 TANNU KUMARI LALLAN RAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

79 24100107 24910926 himansh singh sanjay singh Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

80 24100125 24911164 RAKESH YADAV JITENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

81 24100131 24910572 BANDANA CHAUHAN KHUDDUR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

82 24100161 24911240 AKHILESH YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

83 24100177 24911043 RAUNAK MISHRA ONKAR NATH MISHRA Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

84 24100203 24911156 PRATIKSHA SINGH MRIGENDRA SINGH Female              GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

85 24100206 24910733 SHWETA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

86 24100218 24910443 VIPIN YADAV SURESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

87 24100258 24911222 ANKITA RAMESH Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

88 24100268 24910171 SAKSHI YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

89 24100286 24910130 SONAM CHAUDHARI YOGENDRA PRASAD Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

90 24100295 24910554 SUNAINA SHRIRAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

91 24100297 24910666 GUNJAN BHARATI SUBEDAR RAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

92 24100342 24910224 KHUSHI PATHAK RAMAKANT PATHAK Female              GEN-EWS                                 Woman NCC-B 0 0 0 6 0 76 82

93 24100344 24910929 ASHISH YADAV MOHIT YASAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

94 24100356 24910062 DEEPAK YADAV CHANDRABHUSHAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

95 24100072 24910300 ABHISHEK SONKAR BABULAL SONKAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
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96 24100088 24910517 SONAM YADAV ABHIMANYU YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

97 24100101 24910460 ANAND YADAV MOHIT YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

98 24100141 24910391 VARTIKA YADAV RAVINDER  YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

99 24100154 24910867 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMNIVASH RAI Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

100 24100159 24910295 VISHAL YADAV SIKANDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 70 80

101 24100181 24910917 ANUPRIYA PRAJAPATI RAMESH PRAJAPATI Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

102 24100231 24910003 ATUL MAURYA RAMMILAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

103 24100236 24910361 SANGAM YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 70 80

104 24100249 24910924 SHIVAM KUMAR JAYRAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

105 24100253 24910902 SANA FIRDOUS MOHAMMAD SHAKIR Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

106 24100254 24910320 Vishal Singh Arun Singh Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

107 24100259 24910925 AMAN CHAUDHARI RANJEET Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 70 80

108 24100289 24911215 NITESH KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA  KUSHWAHA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

109 24100308 24910401 HARISHCHANDRA KUMARSUKKHU RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

110 24100340 24910703 PRADUMAN PRAJAPATI MOTILAL PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

111 24100354 24910377 ALOK SINGH DILEEP SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

112 24100038 24910704 ARUN YADAV CHANDRIKA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None NCC-A 0 0 0 4 0 74 78

113 24100040 24911082 PAWAN YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

114 24100064 24910648 PRADHYUMAN SINGH PRADEEP SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

115 24100069 24910479 SAURABH YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

116 24100077 24910742 OM NARAYAN RAI RAJESH RAI Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

117 24100078 24910025 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN SHAILESH CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 68 78

118 24100094 24910499 PRIYANSHU PANDEY AWADHESH KUMAR PANDEYMale                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

119 24100106 24910894 AVANISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

120 24100180 24910124 VISHAL YADAV RAM SIDDHAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

121 24100185 24910949 SHRIYANSHI SAROJ SUNIL SAROJ Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

122 24100221 24911049 MAYA AWADHESH Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

123 24100238 24911322 SHIVA KUMAR SANGRAM GAUTAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

124 24100240 24910319 Aman paswan Munna paswan Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

125 24100261 24910381 SANDIP YADAV HARIRAM YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

126 24100283 24910676 POOJA BHARADWAJ BECHU PRASAD Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

127 24100290 24911217 PREM KUMAR PASWAN KISHAN KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

128 24100337 24910565 ADITYA RAJ CHANDRIKA PRASAD Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

129 24100015 24910289 VARTIKA YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
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130 24100071 24910524 MANISH RAJBHAR JITENDRA RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

131 24100085 24910193 AKHILESH YADAV KALINDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

132 24100153 24910698 AMRITA KUSHWAHA SURESH KUSHWAHA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

133 24100160 24910574 ANUJ KUSHWAHA RAMNAGINA KUSHWAHA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

134 24100172 24911083 SONU BHARTI RAJPAT Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

135 24100202 24911152 VISHAL GUPTA KAILASH GUPTA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

136 24100225 24910987 SUDHAKAR YADAV PRABHAKAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

137 24100243 24910762 ANSHIKA YADAV SURENDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

138 24100266 24911024 SHIVAM SHIVSHANKAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

139 24100267 24910306 ARYAN SINGH BRAHMDEV SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 66 76

140 24100292 24910452 UJJAVAL CHAURASIYA GOPAL CHAURASIYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

141 24100361 24910583 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH CHHATRAPATI SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

142 24100006 24910821 PRAKHAR KRISHNA DUBEYARVIND KUMAR DUBEY Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

143 24100032 24910398 SANGRAM SUBASH RAM Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 64 74

144 24100046 24910521 AMIT RAJBHAR KANHAIYA RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

145 24100080 24910896 MUKESH MAURYA RAJARAM MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

146 24100092 24910544 YASHVANT MAURYA PRABHUNATH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

147 24100122 24910978 SHIVAM MAURYA RAMKESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

148 24100146 24910764 HIMANSHU YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

149 24100230 24911185 KM PREETI BHARATI RAJESH RAM Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

150 24100233 24910866 ANUJ YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

151 24100260 24910939 ALOK YADAV CHANDRAJEET YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

152 24100275 24911134 UDIT RAJBHAR LALMANI RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

153 24100303 24910562 CHANDAN YADAV RAM MILAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

154 24100307 24910088 PRADUM MAURYA LALLAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

155 24100314 24910380 ANKITA MAURYA JAIPRAKASH MAURYA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

156 24100324 24910112 SANSKAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

157 24100328 24910729 ROSHANI CHAUHAN RAGHUVIR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

158 24100358 24911238 SAURABH CHAUHAN ROHIT CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

159 24100021 24910760 CHETANA SINGH SANJAY SINGH Female              GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

160 24100023 24911198 SANJANA YADAV MANOJ YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

161 24100110 24911275 SAUMYA AJEET KUMAR Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

162 24100111 24911169 AJEET YADAV RAJESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

163 24100126 24911211 AYUSH BIND RADHE SHYAM BIND Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72
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164 24100171 24910269 ADARSH PRATAP SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

165 24100208 24910632 ANKIT MAURYA GOVIND MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

166 24100247 24910389 VIJAY KANNAUJIYA BALCHANDRA KANNAUJIYA Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

167 24100306 24911285 SHERSINGH CHAUHAN RAVINDRA CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

168 24100348 24910880 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH Male                GEN                                     None Game-Inter College/Zonal0 0 0 0 0 72 72

169 24100012 24910383 AMAN YADAV MUNNA LAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     Physical HandicappedNone 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

170 24100048 24911313 ADITYA SINGH RAKESH SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

171 24100067 24911228 RANJANA CHAUHAN RAMKARAN CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

172 24100093 24911157 PRIYA YADAV JITENDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

173 24100151 24910601 KRISHNA CHATURVEDI ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

174 24100156 24910892 VIKRANT KUMAR RAM LALIT RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

175 24100190 24910885 SAURABH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

176 24100234 24910239 KRISHNRATN MAURYA JAGDEESH MAURY Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 60 70

177 24100251 24911337 SHASHIKANT YADAV VIJAYBAHADUR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

178 24100319 24910723 SAURABH SINGH AJAY SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

179 24100326 24910981 KRISHNAKANT YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

180 24100331 24911236 GAURAV CHAUHAN RAMDARASH CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

181 24100343 24911062 ADITI YADAV CHANDRASEN YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

182 24100360 24910201 AMAN KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

183 24100003 24911135 DEEPAK YADAV NANDLAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

184 24100017 24911051 PRATEEK KUMAR RAMPYARE LAL Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 58 68

185 24100029 24910855 SHIVAM KANAUJIYA MUNNA KANAUJIYA Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

186 24100052 24910228 ANANT KUMAR MARKANDEY RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

187 24100061 24910046 KRISHNA SINGH VIJAY SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

188 24100083 24911219 AMARNATH MAURYA JAGARNATH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     Physical HandicappedNone 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

189 24100140 24911223 NEHA SHARMA CHANDRAKANT SHARMA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

190 24100155 24911028 SAPNA KUMARI INDRAJEET KUMAR Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

191 24100168 24911233 AJAY YADAV RAMASHRAY YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

192 24100184 24911173 ARYAN SINGH UPENDRA SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

193 24100215 24910576 ANJU CHAUHAN CHANDRABHUSHAN CHAUHANFemale              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

194 24100220 24910160 AKASH YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

195 24100228 24910265 AMAN RAJBHAR PATIRAM RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

196 24100248 24910586 HARIVANSH YADAV SHAMBHOONATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 58 68

197 24100272 24911071 DIVYANSHU MAURYA ANGAD MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68
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198 24100291 24910048 VIVEK YADAV RAMSALAT YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

199 24100293 24910190 SRIJAN SINGH SANJAY SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

200 24100347 24910232 ABHISHEK GIRI BRIJESH GIRI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

201 24100011 24910861 SUNAINA ABHAY PANDEYABHAY PANDEY Female              GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

202 24100022 24910404 NISHA YADAV RAGHUNATH YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

203 24100062 24911297 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RANVIJAY SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

204 24100119 24910497 VIKASH PRAJAPATI RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

205 24100138 24910414 Brijesh pal Ram vachan pal Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

206 24100157 24910724 MUKESH MAURYA TRIBHUWAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

207 24100207 24910352 MAHESH MAURYA MUNNA MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

208 24100209 24910766 PRIYANSHU YADAV DHARMRAJ YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

209 24100227 24910541 PRABHANS MAURYA RAJU MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

210 24100279 24910566 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMBRIKSH Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

211 24100282 24911187 SWATI PAL HARIHAR PAL Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

212 24100305 24911200 DIKSHA CHATURVEDI HARINAND CHATURVEDI Female              GEN                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

213 24100362 24910371 AMIT MAURYA VINOD MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

214 24100014 24911214 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

215 24100049 24910503 SHIVAM SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

216 24100124 24910199 AMAN SINGH BHEEM SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

217 24100129 24910314 SHUBHAM YADAV LALDHAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

218 24100183 24910049 MUSKAN GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

219 24100192 24911247 ASMITA KUMARI RAM PRASAD Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

220 24100277 24911012 AZAD SINGH RAJESH SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

221 24100312 24910493 KHUSHI KUMARI DASHRATH KUMAR Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

222 24100359 24911161 NEERAJ YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

223 24100079 24910386 GAURAV YADAV SANTRAJ YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

224 24100135 24910108 Sujata Gautam Sinod Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

225 24100139 24910694 PRIYA SINGH SUNIL SINGH Female              GEN-EWS                                 Physical HandicappedNone 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

226 24100188 24910189 VISHAL YADAV YOGENDRA NATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

227 24100244 24911044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAM BILAS RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

228 24100280 24911170 SATISH SINGH UPENDRA SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

229 24100329 24910297 VISHESH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

230 24100004 24910357 MOHIT MAURYA GULAB MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

231 24100016 24910413 SANJANA KUMARI SURESH Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

7



232 24100054 24910270 ANSHU KUMARI BECHU RAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

233 24100068 24910346 ABHISHEK YADAV HAVALDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

234 24100086 24910274 SANDEEP DINESH Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 50 60

235 24100087 24910815 ADARSH RAO SAROJ KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

236 24100089 24910293 SACHIN YADAV SANJAY YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

237 24100112 24910280 KHUSHI KUMARI SITARAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

238 24100115 24910864 SHAMBHU RAJBHAR RAMAVADH RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

239 24100169 24910351 KRISHNA MAURYA SANJEEV MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

240 24100189 24910941 VAIBHAV SINGH SUNIL SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

241 24100200 24911011 UMANG SINGH AJEET KUMAR SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

242 24100242 24911280 PRATIGYA YADAV HEERALAL YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

243 24100310 24910561 ANAND KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

244 24100102 24910629 VINOD KUMAR PAPPU RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

245 24100104 24910753 KRISHNA YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

246 24100223 24910411 PRADEEP  YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

247 24100271 24910800 ANKIT SINGH RUDAL SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

248 24100287 24911040 AARADHANA KUMARI RAMPREET RAM Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

249 24100147 24910020 ALOK YADAV RAM BRIKSH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

250 24100235 24910057 AAYUSH TIWARI HITENDRA TIWARI Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

251 24100009 24910812 PAWAN SINGH SUJEET SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

252 24100090 24911168 RITU SHIVMURAT Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

253 24100109 24910439 VIDYOTAMA CHAUHAN DHAN BAHADUR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

254 24100229 24911037 Deepak Yadav Kamlesh Yadav Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

255 24100257 24910234 GOLU RAJBHAR LALMUNI RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

256 24100317 24910539 SHREYANSH SINGH RAVINDRA PAL SINGH Male                GEN                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

257 24100096 24911055 DEEPSHIKHA RAMCHANDRA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

258 24100179 24910329 PAWAN RAJBHAR RAMDHAYAN RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

259 24100262 24910092 KANCHAN YADAV SANT PRASAD YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

260 24100143 24910877 VIKAS SONKAR ACHCHHELAL SONKAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
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S.N. RollNo Form No Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCatWeightageInsti. NSS

R R       

(Scout

)
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1 24100024 24910408 JUGESH MAURYA UMASHANKAR MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

2 24100047 24910912 AMAN MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

3 24100051 24910446 Vijay Yadav Ramayan Yadav Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 78 88

4 24100152 24910086 AKASH YADAV BABOOLAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

5 24100182 24910013 SHREYA YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

6 24100214 24910661 KANAKLATA YADAV VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

7 24100224 24910527 SALONEE GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

8 24100304 24911303 ABHISHEK  YADAV GANESH CHAND YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

9 24100005 24910431 CHANDAN MAURYA RAMESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

10 24100033 24911000 ADITI YADAV RAKESH YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

11 24100053 24910275 SONI YADAV RAMESH YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

12 24100132 24910789 RANJANA YADAV RAM PRASAD Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

13 24100298 24910253 ACHITA YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

14 24100315 24910580 ADITYA PRAKASH SEMRAJ PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

15 24100320 24910390 NEETU YADAV SANTA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

16 24100323 24910292 ASHISH YADAV RAJNATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 76 86

17 24100336 24910283 ROHIT PRAJAPATI RAM VIJAY PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

18 24100020 24911150 PRAVEEND YADAV SURESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

19 24100055 24911319 ABHINAV YADAV RAMANAND YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

20 24100118 24910037 RAMAKANT KUMAR YADAVRAMJANAM YADAV Male                OBC                                     None NCC-B 0 0 0 6 0 78 84

21 24100123 24910736 ANUSHKA YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV Male                OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

22 24100134 24910350 PRIYANSHI MAURYA SANJAY MAURYA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

23 24100194 24911126 Dilip Chauhan Banvari Chauhan Male                OBC                                     None Game-Inter College/Zonal0 0 0 0 0 84 84

24 24100210 24910008 SHARAD YADAV SUDAMA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

25 24100212 24910768 RENU YADAV RAMASHANKAR YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

26 24100246 24910251 SURYABHAN YADAV RAMRAJ YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 74 84

27 24100334 24911065 ANISH YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

28 24100363 24910651 PRAVEEN  SINGH CHAUHAN HEERALAL CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

29 24100019 24910403 HIMALAY CHAUHAN SIKANDAR CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

30 24100125 24911164 RAKESH YADAV JITENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

31 24100131 24910572 BANDANA CHAUHAN KHUDDUR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

OBC Waiting List
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32 24100161 24911240 AKHILESH YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

33 24100218 24910443 VIPIN YADAV SURESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

34 24100268 24910171 SAKSHI YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

35 24100344 24910929 ASHISH YADAV MOHIT YASAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

36 24100356 24910062 DEEPAK YADAV CHANDRABHUSHAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

37 24100088 24910517 SONAM YADAV ABHIMANYU YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

38 24100101 24910460 ANAND YADAV MOHIT YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

39 24100141 24910391 VARTIKA YADAV RAVINDER  YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

40 24100154 24910867 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMNIVASH RAI Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

41 24100159 24910295 VISHAL YADAV SIKANDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 70 80

42 24100181 24910917 ANUPRIYA PRAJAPATI RAMESH PRAJAPATI Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

43 24100231 24910003 ATUL MAURYA RAMMILAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

44 24100236 24910361 SANGAM YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 70 80

45 24100253 24910902 SANA FIRDOUS MOHAMMAD SHAKIR Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

46 24100289 24911215 NITESH KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA  KUSHWAHA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

47 24100340 24910703 PRADUMAN PRAJAPATI MOTILAL PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

48 24100038 24910704 ARUN YADAV CHANDRIKA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None NCC-A 0 0 0 4 0 74 78

49 24100040 24911082 PAWAN YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

50 24100069 24910479 SAURABH YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

51 24100078 24910025 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN SHAILESH CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 68 78

52 24100180 24910124 VISHAL YADAV RAM SIDDHAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

53 24100221 24911049 MAYA AWADHESH Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

54 24100261 24910381 SANDIP YADAV HARIRAM YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

55 24100283 24910676 POOJA BHARADWAJ BECHU PRASAD Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 78 78

56 24100015 24910289 VARTIKA YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

57 24100071 24910524 MANISH RAJBHAR JITENDRA RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

58 24100085 24910193 AKHILESH YADAV KALINDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

59 24100153 24910698 AMRITA KUSHWAHA SURESH KUSHWAHA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

60 24100160 24910574 ANUJ KUSHWAHA RAMNAGINA KUSHWAHA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

61 24100202 24911152 VISHAL GUPTA KAILASH GUPTA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

62 24100225 24910987 SUDHAKAR YADAV PRABHAKAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

63 24100243 24910762 ANSHIKA YADAV SURENDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

64 24100292 24910452 UJJAVAL CHAURASIYA GOPAL CHAURASIYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

65 24100046 24910521 AMIT RAJBHAR KANHAIYA RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74
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66 24100080 24910896 MUKESH MAURYA RAJARAM MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

67 24100092 24910544 YASHVANT MAURYA PRABHUNATH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

68 24100122 24910978 SHIVAM MAURYA RAMKESH MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

69 24100146 24910764 HIMANSHU YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

70 24100233 24910866 ANUJ YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

71 24100260 24910939 ALOK YADAV CHANDRAJEET YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

72 24100275 24911134 UDIT RAJBHAR LALMANI RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

73 24100303 24910562 CHANDAN YADAV RAM MILAN YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

74 24100307 24910088 PRADUM MAURYA LALLAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

75 24100314 24910380 ANKITA MAURYA JAIPRAKASH MAURYA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

76 24100324 24910112 SANSKAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

77 24100328 24910729 ROSHANI CHAUHAN RAGHUVIR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

78 24100358 24911238 SAURABH CHAUHAN ROHIT CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

79 24100023 24911198 SANJANA YADAV MANOJ YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

80 24100110 24911275 SAUMYA AJEET KUMAR Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

81 24100111 24911169 AJEET YADAV RAJESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

82 24100126 24911211 AYUSH BIND RADHE SHYAM BIND Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

83 24100208 24910632 ANKIT MAURYA GOVIND MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

84 24100306 24911285 SHERSINGH CHAUHAN RAVINDRA CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

85 24100067 24911228 RANJANA CHAUHAN RAMKARAN CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

86 24100093 24911157 PRIYA YADAV JITENDRA YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

87 24100190 24910885 SAURABH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

88 24100234 24910239 KRISHNRATN MAURYA JAGDEESH MAURY Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 60 70

89 24100251 24911337 SHASHIKANT YADAV VIJAYBAHADUR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

90 24100326 24910981 KRISHNAKANT YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

91 24100331 24911236 GAURAV CHAUHAN RAMDARASH CHAUHAN Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

92 24100343 24911062 ADITI YADAV CHANDRASEN YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

93 24100003 24911135 DEEPAK YADAV NANDLAL YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

94 24100140 24911223 NEHA SHARMA CHANDRAKANT SHARMA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

95 24100168 24911233 AJAY YADAV RAMASHRAY YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

96 24100215 24910576 ANJU CHAUHAN CHANDRABHUSHAN CHAUHANFemale              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

97 24100220 24910160 AKASH YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

98 24100228 24910265 AMAN RAJBHAR PATIRAM RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

99 24100248 24910586 HARIVANSH YADAV SHAMBHOONATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 10 0 0 0 0 58 68
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100 24100272 24911071 DIVYANSHU MAURYA ANGAD MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

101 24100291 24910048 VIVEK YADAV RAMSALAT YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

102 24100347 24910232 ABHISHEK GIRI BRIJESH GIRI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

103 24100022 24910404 NISHA YADAV RAGHUNATH YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

104 24100119 24910497 VIKASH PRAJAPATI RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

105 24100138 24910414 Brijesh pal Ram vachan pal Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

106 24100157 24910724 MUKESH MAURYA TRIBHUWAN MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

107 24100207 24910352 MAHESH MAURYA MUNNA MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

108 24100209 24910766 PRIYANSHU YADAV DHARMRAJ YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

109 24100227 24910541 PRABHANS MAURYA RAJU MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

110 24100282 24911187 SWATI PAL HARIHAR PAL Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

111 24100362 24910371 AMIT MAURYA VINOD MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

112 24100129 24910314 SHUBHAM YADAV LALDHAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

113 24100183 24910049 MUSKAN GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

114 24100359 24911161 NEERAJ YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

115 24100079 24910386 GAURAV YADAV SANTRAJ YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

116 24100188 24910189 VISHAL YADAV YOGENDRA NATH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

117 24100004 24910357 MOHIT MAURYA GULAB MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

118 24100068 24910346 ABHISHEK YADAV HAVALDAR YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

119 24100089 24910293 SACHIN YADAV SANJAY YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

120 24100115 24910864 SHAMBHU RAJBHAR RAMAVADH RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

121 24100169 24910351 KRISHNA MAURYA SANJEEV MAURYA Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

122 24100242 24911280 PRATIGYA YADAV HEERALAL YADAV Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

123 24100104 24910753 KRISHNA YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

124 24100223 24910411 PRADEEP  YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

125 24100147 24910020 ALOK YADAV RAM BRIKSH YADAV Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

126 24100109 24910439 VIDYOTAMA CHAUHAN DHAN BAHADUR CHAUHAN Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

127 24100229 24911037 Deepak Yadav Kamlesh Yadav Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

128 24100257 24910234 GOLU RAJBHAR LALMUNI RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

129 24100096 24911055 DEEPSHIKHA RAMCHANDRA Female              OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

130 24100179 24910329 PAWAN RAJBHAR RAMDHAYAN RAJBHAR Male                OBC                                     None None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

131 24100262 24910092 KANCHAN YADAV SANT PRASAD YADAV Female              OBC                                     Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 52 52
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S.N. RollNo Form No Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCatWeightageInsti. NSS

R R       

(Scout
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1 24100361 24910583 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH CHHATRAPATI SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

2 24100006 24910821 PRAKHAR KRISHNA DUBEYARVIND KUMAR DUBEY Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

3 24100151 24910601 KRISHNA CHATURVEDI ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

4 24100319 24910723 SAURABH SINGH AJAY SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

5 24100124 24910199 AMAN SINGH BHEEM SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

6 24100280 24911170 SATISH SINGH UPENDRA SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

7 24100329 24910297 VISHESH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

8 24100235 24910057 AAYUSH TIWARI HITENDRA TIWARI Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

9 24100009 24910812 PAWAN SINGH SUJEET SINGH Male                GEN-EWS                                 None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

S.N. RollNo Form No Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCatWeightageInsti. NSS

R R       

(Scout

)

NCC Games
WRITTEN 

MARKS

GRAND 

TOTAL

1 24100172 24911083 SONU BHARTI RAJPAT Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

2 24100266 24911024 SHIVAM SHIVSHANKAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

3 24100032 24910398 SANGRAM SUBASH RAM Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 64 74

4 24100230 24911185 KM PREETI BHARATI RAJESH RAM Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

5 24100247 24910389 VIJAY KANNAUJIYA BALCHANDRA KANNAUJIYA Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 72 72

6 24100156 24910892 VIKRANT KUMAR RAM LALIT RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

7 24100017 24911051 PRATEEK KUMAR RAMPYARE LAL Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 58 68

8 24100029 24910855 SHIVAM KANAUJIYA MUNNA KANAUJIYA Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

9 24100052 24910228 ANANT KUMAR MARKANDEY RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 68 68

10 24100279 24910566 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMBRIKSH Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

11 24100014 24911214 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64
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12 24100192 24911247 ASMITA KUMARI RAM PRASAD Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

13 24100312 24910493 KHUSHI KUMARI DASHRATH KUMAR Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

14 24100135 24910108 Sujata Gautam Sinod Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

15 24100244 24911044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAM BILAS RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 62 62

16 24100016 24910413 SANJANA KUMARI SURESH Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

17 24100054 24910270 ANSHU KUMARI BECHU RAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

18 24100086 24910274 SANDEEP DINESH Male                SC                                      None None 10 0 0 0 0 50 60

19 24100087 24910815 ADARSH RAO SAROJ KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

20 24100112 24910280 KHUSHI KUMARI SITARAM Female              SC                                      Woman None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

21 24100310 24910561 ANAND KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

22 24100102 24910629 VINOD KUMAR PAPPU RAM Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

23 24100287 24911040 AARADHANA KUMARI RAMPREET RAM Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

24 24100090 24911168 RITU SHIVMURAT Female              SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 54 54

25 24100143 24910877 VIKAS SONKAR ACHCHHELAL SONKAR Male                SC                                      None None 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
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